N1500000930

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
V ····	,	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
()-		
(00	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to		

WIY WW OS 112

JAN 2 9 2015

T. SCOTT



300265705463

10/24/14--01018--009 **87.50

15 JAN 26 PK 1:20



October 27, 2014

JEFFREY DIMOND 3001 PARK ST N ST PETERSBURG, FL 33710

SUBJECT: ANGELIC REPAIR FOUNDATION CORPORATION

Ref. Number: W14000065112

We have received your document for ANGELIC REPAIR FOUNDATION CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director titleinformation. http://www.sunbiz.org/titledef.html.

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott
Regulatory Specialist II
New Filings Section

Letter Number: 914A00022940

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Angelic Repair Foundation Corporation
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Revision

Enclosed is an	original	and one (l) cop	v of the	Articles of	of Incor	poration	and a	check	for:
	~	w (.	., ••	,			or and i	****	CIICCIA	

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75

Filing Fee & Certificate of

Status

\$78.75

\$87.50

Filing Fee

Filing Fee,

& Certified Copy

Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Jeffrey Dimond

Name (Printed or typed)

3001 Park St. N.

Address

St. Petersburg, FL 33710

City, State & Zip

(727)772-3226

Daytime Telephone number

hbhandy@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME corporation shall be: Angelic Repa	air Founda	tion Corporation	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
3001	Principal street address: Park St. N.		Mailing address, if different is:	
St. I	Petersburg, FL 33710			
	PURPOSE which the corporation is organized is: To distressed from natural of			
	ped and elderly.	iloasters, t	with a special locus of the	
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The material Three materials and annual meeting in acc	anner in which the	e directors are elected and appointed: Ele	ected by the
ARTICLE V	Jeffrey Dimond - PT		John Mastrantonio - VS	
	3001 Park St. N.	Address:	7424 North Vernon	
Address	St. Petersburg, FL 33710	-	Dearborn Heights, MI 48127	
Name and Title	Carmelo Feola - D	. Name and Title	:	15 JA
Address	7200 Burlington Ave N.			
-	St. Petersburg, FL 33710			
Name and Title:		Name and Title	·	720
Address		Address:		
•		•		

1 · · · · ·	,		
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:	-
Address		Address:	_
_			-
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:	_
Address		Address:	_
			-
			15 102
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	stable) of the registered agent is:	₩ # * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
The hame and FR	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep Jeffrey Dimond	nable) of the registered agent is.	ကြော် သို့ကြော နိုင်ငံနှ
Name:			PE
Address:	3001 Park St. N.		
	St. Petersburg, FL 337	10	20
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Jeffrey Dimond	<u>. </u>	
Address:	3001 Park St. N.	•	
	St. Petersburg, FL 337	10	
		of process for the above stated corporation at the place s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	<u>.</u>
	Mark S	<u> 12-13</u>	
110	Required Signature of Registered	Agent Date	
I submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated herei of State constitutes a third degree felony a	in are true. I am aware that any false information subm	itted in a document
w me vepuriment	The same constitutes a triva degree jeiony a		
MI D	ame	1-2-15	
	Required Signature of Incorp	porator Date	